
Uttaranchal Express (PT)/19565 - Exp - WR 
RE/Rewari Junction to NDLS/New Delhi 

2h 5m - 84 km - 3 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 OKHA Okha 10:20 1 1 0 56 0 WR
2 DWK Dwarka 10:51 10:56 5m 1 1 29 72 7 WR
3 BHTA Bhatiya 11:31 11:32 1m 1 71 79 WR
4 KMBL Khambhalia 12:04 12:06 2m 2 1 113 64 WR
5 JAM Jamnagar 12:57 13:02 5m 1 1 167 21 8 WR
6 HAPA Hapa 13:27 13:29 2m 1 1 176 50 15 WR
7 RJT Rajkot Junction 15:00 15:05 5m 3 1 252 66 119 WR
8 WKR Wankaner Junction 15:43 15:45 2m 2 1 294 66 86 WR
9 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 16:52 16:54 2m 2 1 368 59 72 WR
10 VG Viramgam Junction 18:00 18:02 2m 2 1 433 67 21 WR
11 MSH Mahesana Junction 19:00 19:02 2m 0 1 499 68 93 WR
12 UJA Unjha 19:21 19:23 2m 1 1 520 48 115 WR
13 SID Siddhpur 19:40 19:42 2m 1 1 534 32 133 WR
14 PNU Palanpur Junction 20:38 20:40 2m 2 1 563 90 231 WR
15 ABR Abu Road 21:15 21:25 10m 2 1 616 79 262 NWR
16 FA Falna 22:40 22:42 2m 1 1 715 70 283 NWR
17 BER Beawar 00:53 00:55 2m 1 2 869 52 447 NWR
18 AII Ajmer Junction 01:55 02:05 10m 1 2 921 70 482 NWR
19 JP Jaipur Junction 04:00 04:10 10m 1 2 1056 73 428 NWR
20 AWR Alwar Junction 06:15 06:18 3m 1 2 1207 80 272 NWR
21 KRH Khairthal 06:38 06:40 2m 1 2 1233 29 308 NWR
22 RE Rewari Junction 08:18 08:20 2m 5,6 2 1281 64 242 NWR
23 GGN Gurgaon 09:08 09:10 2m 2 2 1332 60 214 NR
24 DEC Delhi Cantt. 09:27 09:29 2m 3 2 1349 31 217 NR
25 DEE Delhi Sarai Rohilla 09:48 09:50 2m 2,3 2 1359 10 221 NR
26 NDLS New Delhi 10:25 10:40 15m 9 2 1365 45 214 NR
27 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 11:13 11:15 2m 1 2 1390 69 217 NR
28 MDNR Modinagar 11:39 11:41 2m 1 2 1417 62 222 NR
29 MTC Meerut City Junction 12:00 12:02 2m 4 2 1437 79 224 NR
30 MOZ Muzaffarnagar 12:44 12:46 2m 1 2 1492 80 247 NR
31 DBD Deoband 13:04 13:06 2m 2 2 1516 31 255 NR
32 TPZ Tapri Junction

(Saharanpur)
14:00 14:02 2m 1 2 1544 43 272 NR

33 RK Roorkee 14:47 14:52 5m 1 2 1576 32 269 NR
34 HW Haridwar 16:10 16:20 10m 3 2 1618 17 314 NR
35 DDN Dehradun 19:20 4 2 1670 - 637 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (19:32)

Jun 04 2024 (19:32)

1

1


